
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11
Conversion Reset 

price

MTM 

(Averagin

g)

Variation 

Margin

03 April 2017 470.50 13.6500 1190.62 5.3941 5.3941 5.3941

04 April 2017 477.75 13.8775 1190.62 5.5685 5.4813 0.0872

05 April 2017 481.00 13.6825 1190.62 5.5276 5.4968 0.0155

06 April 2017 483.25 13.7450 1190.62 5.5789 5.5173 0.0205

07 April 2017 487.75 13.7350 1190.62 5.6267 5.5392 0.0219

10 April 2017 493.50 13.8900 1190.62 5.7573 5.5755 0.0363

11 April 2017 492.50 13.9000 1190.62 5.7498 5.6004 0.0249

12 April 2017 492.50 13.7500 1190.62 5.6877 5.6113 0.0109

13 April 2017 498.00 13.5450 1190.62 5.6655 5.6173 0.0060

18 April 2017 491.25 13.3525 1190.62 5.5093 5.6065 -0.0108

19 April 2017 487.75 13.3200 1190.62 5.4567 5.5929 -0.0136

20 April 2017 476.75 13.1850 1190.62 5.2796 5.5668 -0.0261

21 April 2017 467.50 13.1500 1190.62 5.1634 5.5358 -0.0310

24 April 2017 465.75 12.8900 1190.62 5.0424 5.5005 -0.0353

25 April 2017 463.75 13.0725 1190.62 5.0918 5.4733 -0.0272

26 April 2017 467.25 13.1600 1190.62 5.1646 5.4540 -0.0193

28 April 2017 448.00 13.2750 1190.62 4.9951 5.4270 -0.0270
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